Weekly
Sale
AD

THURSDAY SEPT. 11TH
through
WEDNESDAY SEPT. 17TH
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MEAT
BOSTOM BUTT
COUNTRY STYLE SPARE RIBS
PORK STEAK

GROCERY
QUAKER OATMEAL 8CT
KELLOGG'S POP-TARTS BCT
GM CINNANMON TOAST CRUNCH 120Z
COTTOMNELLE BATH TISSUE 6MR
WOLF CHILI W/BEANS 1502
WOLF CHILI HOMESTYLE 1502
A&H LIQUID DETERGENT 33LD
CAPRI-SUN ASST'D DRINKS 10CT

FROZEN
DIGIORNO PIZZA 14-300Z
TOTINO'S ASST'D PIZZA
BLUE RIBBON ICE CREAM 12802

DAIRY
BORDEN ASST'D CHEESE
SUNNY DELIGHT 12802

$2.39/LB
$2.39/LB
$2.39/LB

$2.99
$1.99
2/$6.00
$6.99
$1.79
51.79
$2.99
$2.99

$4.99
31$5.00
$5.99

2/$4.00
$2.99



