Weekly	Weekly MEAT	
Sale	BOSTON BUTT	\$2.39/LB
AD	COUNTRY STYLE SPARE RIBS	\$2.39/LB
	PORK STEAK	\$2.39/LB
THURSDAY SEPT. 11TH		
through		
WEDNESDAY SEPT. 17TH	GROCERY	
	QUAKER OATMEAL BCT	\$2.99
	KELLOGG'S POP-TARTS 8CT	\$1.99
N	GM CINNANMON TOAST CRUNCH 120Z	2/\$6.00
E	COTTONELLE BATH TISSUE 6MR	\$6.99
w	WOLF CHILI W/BEANS 150Z	\$1.79
S	WOLF CHILI HOMESTYLE 150Z	\$1.79
0	A&H LIQUID DETERGENT 33LD	\$2.99
м	CAPRI-SUN ASST'D DRINKS 10CT	\$2.99
S		
G		
R	FROZEN	
0	DIGIORNO PIZZA 14-300Z	\$4.99
С	TOTINO'S ASST'D PIZZA	3/\$5.00
E	BLUE RIBBON ICE CREAM 1280Z	\$5.99
R	DAIRY	
Y	BORDEN ASST'D CHEESE	2/\$4.00
	SUNNY DELIGHT 1280Z	\$2.99